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Savings Account Statement

B mmnadiuaganed Tuitiuw  01/09/2568
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Funil 36170 MY 363 e
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Jufifia
B/F R 11,789,443 46
04/08/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 3,000.00 0.00 11,786,443.46 363 5801042
04/08/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 792.00 0.00 11,785,651.46 363 5801042
04/08/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 4,399.00 0.00 11,781,252.46 1 90063
04/08/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 3,180.00 0.00 11,778,072.46 1 90063
06/08/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 2,100.00 0.00 11,775,972.46 363 5401462
08/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 4,600.00 0.00 11,771,372.46 363 5600512
06/08/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,332.74 0.00 11,770,039.72 363 5401462
06/08/2568 0TOS SAV Overdraft 6,998.48 0.00 11,763,041.24 | 90063
06/08/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 6,092.52 0.00 11,756,948.72 | 90063
06/08/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 9,163.55 0.00 11,747,785.17 | 90063
06/08/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 21,011.77 0.00 11,726,773.40 | 90063
06/08/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 2,469.80 0.00 11,724,303.60 1 90063
06/08/2568 OTOS SAYV Overdraft 625.40 0.00 11,723,678.20 | 90063
06/08/2568 0TOS SAV Overdraft 64,749.15 0.00 11,658,929.05 | 90063
07/08/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 16,183.33 0.00 11,642,745.72 | 90063
08/08/25630TOS SAV Overdraft 1,610.00 0.00 11,641,135.72 363 5801042
Page Dr. = 16 148,307.74 Cr.= 0 0.00 Wi
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08/08/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 2,381.25 0.00 11,638,754.47 363 5300246
08/08/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 14,600.00 0.00 11,624,154.47 363 5801042
08/08/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 7,128.00 0.00 11,617,026.47 363 5600512
08/08/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 668.69 0.00 [1,616,357.78 363 5801042
08/08/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 495.33 0.00 11,615,862.45 886 5401466
08/08/2568SWTR nouToutiyd 4,000.00 0.00 11,611,862.45 363 5300246

08/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 15,137.10 0.00 11,596,725.35 363 5300246
08/08/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 645.00 0.00 11,596,080.35 1 90063
08/08/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 20,803.74 0.00 11,575,276.61 1 90063
08/08/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 50,528.32 0.00 11,524,748.29 1 90063
13/08/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 20,000.00 0.00 [1,504,748.29 363 5600501
13/08/2568 SDCA FhniGudain 80,149.00 0.00 11,584,897.29 363 5300246
13/08/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 472.00 0.00 11,584,42529 363 5300246
13/08/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 20,000.00 0.00 11,564,425.29 363 5300246
13/08/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 2,098.38 0.00 11,562,326.91 1 90063
13/08/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 846.94 0.00 11,561,479.97 1 90063
14/08/2568 SWTR oou Toutiyd 200,000.00 0.00 11,361,479.97 363 5600501

Page Dr.= 16 Cr.= 80,149.00 %
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Fanil 36170

it 718M3 BT CHK NO. $1UURY e Aunde GRLR p;ﬁ1s1aﬂ13
Suiiea
14/08/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 9,088.20 0.00 11,352,391.77 363 5600512
14/08/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,890.90 0.00 11,350,500.87 363 5600512
15/08/2568 OTOS SAYV Overdraft 3,592.00 0.00 11,346,908.87 363 5600512
15/08/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 2,597.80 0.00 11,344,311.07 363 5600512
15/08/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 23,626.71 0.00 11,320,684.36 363 5600512
15/08/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 742.00 0.00 11,319,942.36 1 90063
38/2568 SDCA N1ﬂl§uﬁﬂlﬂr’l 1,090.00 0.00 11,321,032.36 363 5401462
18/08/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 990.65 0.00 11,320,041.71 1 90063
18/08/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 118,478.46 0.00 11,201,563.25 1 90063
19/08/2568 0TOS SAV Overdraft 10,897.20 0.00 11,190,666.05 1 90063
19/08/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 4,752.00 0.00 11,185,914.05 | 90063
20/08/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,010.00 0.00 11,184,904.05 363 5600512
20/08/2568 SDCA vhnﬁuﬁmaﬁ 250.00 0.00 11,185,154.05 363 5600512
20/08/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 15,785.00 0.00 11,169,369.05 363 5600512
20/08/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 720.00 0.00 11,168,649.05 363 5300246
21/08/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 22,200.00 0.00 11,146,449.05 363 5401462
21/08/2568 0TOS SAV Overdraft 20,959.00 0.00 11,125,490.05 363 5600501 /
Page Dr. = 15 237,329.92 Cr.= 2 1,340.00 oW S
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21/08/2568 SDCA Fhnuaa 220.00 0.00 11,125,710.05 363 5401462
21/08/25630TOS SAV Overdraft 293,040.00 0.00 10,832,670.05 363 5401462
22/08/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 22,500.00 0.00 10,810,170.05 363 5401462
22/08/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,118.70 0.00 10,809,051.35 363 5600512
22/08/2568 0TOS SAV Overdraft 36,852.34 0.00 10,772,199.01 363 5600501
25/08/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 7,623.00 0.00 10,764,576.0t 1 90063

18/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 4,950.00 0.00 10,759,626.01 1 90063
27/08/2568 SDCA rhniduda 20.00 0.00 10,759,646.01 363 5600501
27/08/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 6,500.00 0.00 10,753,146.01 363 5600501
27/08/2568 0TOS SAV Overdraft 47,924.00 0.00 10,705,222.01 363 5600501
27/08/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 13,777.42 0.00 10,691,444.59 363 5600501
27/08/2568 0TOS SAV Overdraft 6,272.00 0.00 10,685,172.59 363 5600501
27/08/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 6,500.00 0.00 10,678,672.59 363 5600501
27/08/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 42,700.00 0.00 10,635,972.59 363 5600501
27/08/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 18,587.25 0.00 10,617,385.34 363 5401462
27/08/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 5,000.00 0.00 10,612,385.34 1 90063
27/08/2568 0TOS SAV Overdraft 19,685.00 0.00 10,592,700.34 1 90063

Page Dr.= 15 533,029.71 Cr.= 240.00
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27/08/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 73,755.00 0.00 10,518,945.34 1 90063
28/08/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 78,435.29 0.00 10,440,510.05 274 5600518
28/08/2568 0TOS SAV Overdraft 87,763.50 0.00 10,352,746.55 212 5401433
28/08/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 7,920.00 0.00 10,344,826.55 363 5600501
28/08/2568 SDCA rhnduaan 6,153.81 0.00 10,350,980.36 363 5401462
28/08/2568 OTOS, SAV Overdraft 4,457.94 0.00 10,346,522.42 1 90063

/08/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 63,528.30 0.00 10,282,994.12 | 90063
28/08/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 15,900.00 0.00 10,267,094.12 1 90063
28/08/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 594.39 0.00 10,266,499.73 1 90063
29/08/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 2,669.04 0.00 10,263,830.69 363 5401462
29/08/2568 SDCA shniuan 10.00 0.00 10,263,840.69 363 5600512

C/F voaun 1 10,263,840.69
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Page Dr. 335,023.46 Cr. 6,163.81

Total Dr.

71 1,613,495.58 Cr.
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87,892.81



